200335289422
10/13./1901045013 ++190.0p
T. CLARTSEL HOND T. CLARTSEL HOND T. CLARTSEL SCI 24 EXAMINER EXAMINER

	2061 PREST LLC				
UBJECT: _		Name	of Limited Liability (	Company	
				ition to Transact Business in Flor ted liability company to transact	
lease return a	all correspondence co	ncerning this matter to	the following:		
	JUAN J. PEREZ	, ESQ			
			Name of Person		
	J PEREZ LEGA	LPA			
			Firm/Company		
	9710 STIRLING	ROAD, SUITE 104			
	·	<u>.</u>	Address		
	COOPER CITY	FLORIDA, 33024			
		Cit	y/State and Zip Code		
	JPEREZ@JJPLEC				20
or further inf		E-mail address: (to be this matter, please call:		report notification) >- الله: >>	<b>130 01</b>
JUA	N J. PEREZ, ESQ		954	450-2585	15
	Name of	Contact Person	at ( Area Code	_) Daytime Telephone Num	
MAI	LING ADDRESS:			STREET ADDRESS:	
	ion of Corporations			Division of Corporations	
	stration Section Box 6327			Registration Section Clifton Building	
	hassee, FL 32314			2661 Executive Center Circle	
				Tallahassee, FL 32301	
Pleas	osed is a check for the e make check payabl 125.00 Filing Fee	e following amount: e to: <b>FLORIDA DEPA</b> <b>1</b> \$130.00 Filing Fo Certificate of	ee & 🛛 \$155.00	Filing Fce & 🔲 \$160.00 Fi	iling Fce, Cer & Certified Co

APPLICATION BY FO	DREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COM IN FL	IPANY I ORIDA	FOR AUTHORIZATION	TO TRANSACT BUSI
	TION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES. THE FO ISINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	OLLOWIN	G IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTE	ER A FOREIGN LIMITED L
	Limited Liability Company; must include "Limite	d Liability	Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
(1 L)	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	- 1 - 11 - 11		2. O
STATE OF MICHIGAI			mate name must include Limited Liab	uny company, L.L.C., or LLC.
	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	3.		er, if applicable)
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to	registration.)		
	(See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determi	ine penalty lia		
8527 PINES BLVD (Street Address of	Principal Office)	6.	0710 STIRLING ROAD, SI (Mailing Addri	
PEMBROKE PINES,		ſ	COOPER CITY, FLORIDA	
		-		
		-		
Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u> ac	ceptable)	
Name:	J PEREZ LEGAL PA			AHTI: 0 OF STATE
Office Address:	9710 STIRLING ROAD, SUITE 104	<u> </u>		
	COOPER CITY, FLORIDA		33024 , Florida	
	(City)	• ·	(Zip code	·)
signated in this applica comply with the provis	Mance: gistered agent and to accept service of f ition, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent	s register	ed agent and agree to act i	in this capacity. I furth

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorize manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:		Name and Address:	
Manager	Name:	🗌 Manager	Name:		
Member	Address:	Member	Address:		
Authorized	PEMBROKE PINES FL, 33024	Authorized			
Person		Person			-
Other	Other	Other		Other	-
Manager	Name:	🗋 Manager	Name:		
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	2119	Ļ
Authorized		Authorized	<u> </u>	<u>&gt; 8</u>	ļ
Person		Person	<u></u>		ļ
Other	Other	Other			
Manager	Name:	🗌 Manager	Name:	-	_
Member	Address:	Member	Address:		 
Authorized		Authorized	·····		
Person		Person			ļ
Other	Other	Other		Other	 

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

interesting of an authorized person

Typed or printed name of signed



Julia Dale, Director Corporations, Securities & Commercial Licensing Bureau

Verify this certificate at: URL to eCertificate Verification Search http://www.michigan.gov/corpverifycertificate.

"Urfilms & Commit

Sent by electronic transmission

Certificate Number: 19095642350